Entrepreneurship AAS - ETP
Graduate Follow up Study

Job Title

Chief Executives

General and Operations Manager
Managers, All Others

Bus. Teachers, Postsecondary

http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/11-1011.00
http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/11-1021.00

Entry Salary  Average Salary Web Link
79,880 125,790
49,010 95,110
53,220 88,550

Not available Not available

http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/11-9199.00
http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/25-1011.00
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Graduation Qutcomes

Graduating Class
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Number
Employed

Number
Transferred Not Reported
1 1
1 3
3 5
3 5
2 6
4 7
1 3
2 4
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Top Transfer Schools

Class of 2014
Hudson Valley Community College

Class of 2015
SUNY Empire State College

Job Code

11-1011.00
11-1021.00
11-9199.00
25-1011.00

Number of

Graduates

3

6

8

9

11

13

5

6

Number

Transferred

1

Number

Transferred

1
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Graduate Follow up Study

Class of 2016
RPI
SUNY Albany

Class of 2017
HVCC
Pennsylvania State Univ

Class of 2018
SUNY Albany

Class of 2019

SUNY Binghamton
SUNY HVCC

SUNY College Oneonta

Class of 2020
SUNY College Oneonta

Class of 2021
SUNY University at Buffalo
Syracuse University
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Number
Transferred

1
2

Number
Transferred

2
1

Number
Transferred

2

Number
Transferred

2
1
1

Number
Transferred

1

Number
Transferred
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Typical Employers

Design Studio

Hair Studio One

Holiday Inn

Loucks Brothers General Contracting
Workfit Medical
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