Entrepreneurship AAS - ETP Graduate Follow up Study

Job Title	Job Code	Entry Salary	Average Salary Web Link
Chief Executives	11-1011.00	79,880	125,790 http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/11-1011.00
General and Operations Manager	11-1021.00	49,010	95,110 http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/11-1021.00
Managers, All Others	11-9199.00	53,220	88,550 http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/11-9199.00
Bus. Teachers, Postsecondary	25-1011.00	Not available	Not available http://www.onetonline.org/link/summary/25-1011.00

Graduation Outcomes

	Number of	<u>Number</u>	<u>Number</u>	
Graduating Class	<u>Graduates</u>	Employed	<u>Transferred</u>	Not Reported
2014	3	1	1	1
2015	6	2	1	3
2016	8	0	3	5
2017	9	1	3	5
2018	11	3	2	6
2019	13	2	4	7
2020	5	1	1	3
2021	6	0	2	4

Top Transfer Schools

	Number
Class of 2014	Transferred
Hudson Valley Community College	1
	<u>Number</u>
Class of 2015	Transferred
SUNY Empire State College	1

Entrepreneurship AAS - ETP Graduate Follow up Study

Class of 2016 RPI SUNY Albany	Number Transferred 1 2
Class of 2017 HVCC Pennsylvania State Univ	Number Transferred 2 1
Class of 2018 SUNY Albany	Number Transferred 2
Class of 2019 SUNY Binghamton SUNY HVCC SUNY College Oneonta	Number Transferred 2 1
Class of 2020 SUNY College Oneonta	Number Transferred 1
Class of 2021 SUNY University at Buffalo Syracuse University	Number Transferred 1

Entrepreneurship AAS - ETP Graduate Follow up Study

Typical Employers

Design Studio
Hair Studio One
Holiday Inn
Loucks Brothers General Contracting
Workfit Medical

Updated February 2023